
S.No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

9 

|10 

|11 

12 

|13 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

|22 

|23 

Name of Employee 

Mr. Surendra kumar 

Mr. Vijay Kumar Mishra 

Mr. Mohd Ajaz Ahmad 

Mr. Mohd Zubair Siddqui 

|Mr. Amit Kumar kanaujia 
Mr. Mohd Habib 

Mr. Pooran singh 
Mr.Subash Chandra 

Mr. Man Singh 
IMr. Mohd Qasim 

|Mr. Rais Ahmad 

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Mishra 

Mr. Santosh Kumar Saroj 
Mr.Mahfooz Ahmad 

Mr.Mohd Wasim Siddqui 

Mr. Ranma Kant Tiwari 

Mr.Lal Chandra Mourya 
Mr. Phool Chand 

Mr.Mohd Asif Khan 

Mr. Ajmeri Ahmad 
Mr. Ahmad Rashid 

Mr. Shakeel Ashraf 

Mr. Mohd. Shamshad 

DETAILS OF NON - Teaching STAFF 

Father's Name 

Mr. Payare Lal 

|Mr. Kirshan Mohan 

Mr. Kabeer khan 

Mr. Akmal Siddiqui 
Mr. Shankar Lal 

|Mr. Latif Ahmad 

Mr. Madhi Prasad 

|Mr. Preetam 

Mr. Kalloo Singh 
|Mr.Nohar Ali 

Mr. Naseer 

Mr. Shiv Kuvar Mishra 

Mr. Tarshu Ram 

Mr. Saeed Ahmad 
Mr. Fareed ahmad 

Mr. Mata Badal Tiwari 

Mr. Makkhan Lal 

Mr. Ram kripal 
|Mr. Mohd Shaid 

Mr. Saiullah 

Mr. Mohd Saeed 

Mr. Laddan 

Mr. Abdul Qadir 

Qualification 

|10 th 

12 th 

|Graduate 
Graduate 

Graduate 

Graduate 

Less than 10th 

12 th 

Other 

Less than 10th 

|12 th 

Other 

Graduate 
Graduate 

12 th 

Graduate 

Less than 10th 

10 th 

Less than 10th 

Less than 10th 

12 th 

Less than 10th 

Less than 10th 

Date of 

Appointmen 
t 

Nature of Appointment 
(regular/ contractual/ Part 

Time) 
|24.11.1990 Regular 

11.05.2010 Regular 

17.11.2000 Regular 

05.05.2000 Regular 

29.01.2015 Regular 

|26.07.1990 Regular 

12.01.2009 Regular 

11.11.1991 Regular 

24.02.2009 Regular 
25.02.2009 Regular 
|01.07.1993 Regular 
02-Feb-09 Regular 

22.07.2003 Regular 

04.01.1992 Regular 

14.08.1995 Regular 
04.04.1989 Regular 

24.02.2009 Regular 

24.09.1990 Regular 
|25.02.2009 Regular 

12.01.2009 Regular 
|24.02.2009 Regular 
|24.02.2009 Regular 

18.11.2015 Regular 

---2| 



24 

|25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

|36 

37 

38 

39 

|40 

41 

|42 

|43 

|44 

45 

Smt. Arfat jahan 
Mr. Gaya Prasad Pal 

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Tiwari 
Mr. Umesh Kumar patahak 

Mr. Junaid 

Mr. Suresh kumar 

Mr. Mohd ismail Ansari 

Mr. Anzar mehmood Siddqui 

Mr.Shaan Singh 
Mr. Anil Kumar Gupta 

Mr. Azeezurehman Ansari 

|Mr. Tariq Abdullah 
Mr. Kuldeep Singh 
Mr. Mohd. Islam 

Mr. Vishvnath Yadav 
|Mr. Ramesh Chandra 

Mr. Brijesh kumar Raj 
Mr. Shabbir Ahmad 

|Mr. Aslam Javed 

|Mr. Ankit Yadav 

Mr. Aman Singh 

|Mr. Sunny Khan 

Mr. Mohd Ansar 

Mr. Chote Lal 

Mr. Sri Dev Pathak 
Mr. Abdul Rasheed 

Mr.Ram Dulare 

Mr. Shrafat Husain 

Mr. Jagdish Narayan Tiwar Other 

Mr. Istekhar Ahmad 

Mr. Lakhan Singh 
Mr. Shohbat Gupta 

Mr. Samsuddin Ansari 

|Mr. Sameer Ali 

Mr. Wafadar Singh 
Mr. Rajjab Ali 

Mr. Jaggu Nath Yadav 

|Mr. Asharfi lal 
Mr.Moti Lal 

Mr. Basheer ahmad 

(2) 

Mr. Mohd Tawwab 

Mr. Kanhayya Lal Yadav 
Mr. Vibhas Singh 

Mr. Nasruddin Khan 

10th 

Less than 10th 

Other 

|Less than 10th 

10th 

10th 

12 th 

other 

Other 

10 th 

Less than 10th 

12 th 

Less than 10th 

Less than 10th 

10 th 

Less than 10th 

12 th 

Less than 10th 

|12 th 
12 th 

Other 

|10.02.2014 Regular 
|25.02.2009 Regular 
|24-Feb-09 Regular 

|21.02.2009 Regular 
|24.02.2009 Regular 
|24.02.2009 Regular 
24.02.2009 Regular 
|24.02.2009 Regular 

|24.02.2009 Regular 
|24-Feb-09 Regular 
|24.02.2009 Regular 
|24.02.2009 Regular 

|24.02.2009 Regular 
28.04.2007 Regular 

|24.02.2009 Regular 
|08.07.2003 Regular 
|08.07.2003 Regular 
|24.02.2009 Regular 

|24.02.2009 Regular 
08.04.2022 Part Time 

06.01.2022 Part Time 

18.02.2009 Regular 

Principal/Supritendent 
State Unani Medical College & Hosnitst 

Prayagraj 
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